
Short breaks

2016 5 nights 4 nights 3 nights 2 nights

Mon 4 Jan - 12 Feb    

Fri 12 Feb - 26 Feb    

Fri 26 Feb - 25 Mar   

Fri 15 Apr - 29 Apr  

Fri 06 May -27 May  

Fri 03 Jun- 17 Jun  

Fri 02  Sep - 09 Sept  

Fri 09 Sep - 23 Sept  

Fri 23 Sep - 14 Oct   

Fri 14 Oct - 23 Oct  

Fri 28 Oct - 16 Dec    

Fri 16 Dec - 20 Dec    


